
QUEENS ASSEMBLY 
DISTRICTS 
 
22- Michaelle Solages 
1690 Central Court  
Valley Stream, NY 11580  
516-599-2972  
Fax:516-599-3768 
SolagesM@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
 
23- Phillip Goldfeder 
108-14 Crossbay Blvd  
Ozone Park, NY 11417  
718-641-8755 
 
214 Beach 96th Street  
Rockaway Beach, NY 11693  
718-945-9550  
Fax:718-945-9549 
 
24- David Weprin 
185-06 Union Turnpike  
Fresh Meadows, NY 11366  
718-454-3027  
Fax:718-454-3178 
 
111-12 Atlantic Avenue, #5  
Richmond Hill, NY 11419  
718-805-2381  
Fax:718-805-2384 
 
25-Nily Rozic 
159-16 Union Turnpike  
Flushing, NY 11366  
718-820-0241 
RozicN@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
26- Edward Braunstein 
213-33 39th Avenue Suite 238  
Bayside, NY 11361  
718-357-3588  
Fax:718-357-5947 
 
27- Michael Simanowitz 
159-06 71st Avenue  
Flushing, NY 11365  
718-969-1508  
Fax:718-969-8326 
 
 

28- Andrew Hevesi 
70-50 Austin Street Suite 110  
Forest Hills, NY 11375  
718-263-5595 
HevesiA@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
29- William Scarborough 
129-32 Merrick Blvd  
Jamaica, NY 11434  
718-723-5412 
ScarboW@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
 
20- Margaret Markey 
55-19 69th Street  
Maspeth, NY 11378  
718-651-3185 
MarkeyM@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
31- Michele Titus 
9-31 Mott Avenue Room 301  
Far Rockaway, NY 11691  
718-327-1845 
 
131-17 Rockaway Boulevard  
South Ozone Park, NY 11420  
718-322-4958 
 
32- Vivian Cook 
142-15 Rockaway Blvd  
Jamaica, NY 11436  
718-322-3975 
CookV@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
33- Barbara Clark 
97-01 Springfield Boulevard  
Queens Village, NY 11429  
718-479-2333 
ClarkB@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
34- Michael DenDekker 
75-35 31st Ave. Suite 206B (2nd Floor)  
East Elmhurst, NY 11370  
718-457-0384  
Fax:718-335-8254 
DenDekkerM@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
35- Jeffrion Aubrey 
98-09 Northern Blvd.  
Corona, NY 11368  
718-457-3615  
Fax:718-457-3640 
AubryJ@assembly.state.ny.us 



36- Aravella Simotas 
31-19 Newtown Ave. Suite 401  
Astoria, NY 11102  
718-545-3889 
 
37- Catherine Nolan 
41-02 Queens Blvd Suite 2B  
Sunnyside, NY 11104  
718-784-3194 
 
61-08 Linden Street  
Ridgewood, NY 11385  
718-456-9492 
NolanC@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
38- Michael Miller 
83-91 Woodhaven Boulevard  
Woodhaven, NY 11421  
718-805-0950  
Fax:718-805-0953 
 
39-Francisco P. Moya 
82-11 37th Avenue Suite 607  
Jackson Heights, NY 11372  
718-458-5367  
Fax:718-478-2371 
moyaf@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
40- Ron Kim 
136-20 38th Ave. Suite 10A  
Flushing, NY 11354  
718-939-0195 
KimR@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
43- Karim Camara 
1216 Union Street  
Brooklyn, NY 11225  
718-771-3105 
CamaraK@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
 
 

50- Joseph Lentol    
619 Lorimer Street  
Brooklyn, NY 11211  
718-383-7474 
LentolJ@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
 
53-Maritza Davila 
249 Wilson Avenue  
Brooklyn, NY 11237  
718-443-1205  
Fax:718-443-1424 
DavilaM@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
54- Erik Dilan newly elected 
 
55- Latrice Walker newly elected 
 
56- Annette Robinson 
LOB 424  
Albany, NY 12248  
518-455-5474 
1360 Fulton Street, Room 417  
Brooklyn, NY 11216  
718-399-7630 
RobinsonA@assembly.state.ny.u 
 
 
57- Walter Mosley 
55 Hanson Place  
Brooklyn, NY 11217  
718-596-0100 
MosleyW@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
58- Nick Perry 
903 Utica Avenue  
Brooklyn, NY 11203  
718-385-3336 
PerryN@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
 
 

 


